
GP41.5 Caldwell BP
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 1.5 Coleman Loop Rd
5.9 L 0.8 NC-86 N
6.7 R 2.4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
9.1 L 1.1 Wilkerson Rd
10.2 L 1.9 Olin Rd
12.1 R 0.5 Caviness Jordan Rd
12.6 R 1.5 Hawkins Rd
14.1 L 0.3 Wilkerson Rd
14.4 R 1.9 Ormond Rd
16.3 L 1.7 Walnut Grove Church Rd
18 R 1.9 Breeze Rd
19.9 R 1.9 Brown Rd
21.8 L 2.6 Laws Store Rd
24.4 R 1.1 Mary Hall Rd
25.5 L 0.6 Blalock Rd
26.1 R 2.6 NC-157 S
28.7 R 0.7 Normans Rd
29.4 L 0.8 Kiger Rd
30.2 R 5.5 New Sharon Church Rd
35.7 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
36.1 R 1 Fox Hill Farm Dr
37.1 S 2.3 Miller Rd
39.4 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
40.3 R 0.7 E King St
41 L 0.2 S Occoneechee St
41.2 S >.1 Calvin St
41.3 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
41.4 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
41.4 L >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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